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NOTIFICATION

The Academic Calendar to be followed for the III and IV Semester of the
relevant Undergraduate and Postgraduate Courses for the Academic Year
2021-22, is hereby notified for necessary compliance by all concerned:

SEMESTER - III

Classes Begin 16.08.2021 (Monday)
Dispersal of Classes, preparation leave 08.12.2021 (Wednesday) to
and practical examination begin 14.12.2021 (Tuesday)
Theory examination begin 15.12.2021 (Wednesday)

29.12.2021 (Wednesday) to

Semester break 02.01.2022 (Sunday)

SEMESTER - IV

Classes Begin 03.01.2022 (Monday)
17.03.2022 (Thursday) to
Mid Semester Break 20.03.2022 (Sunday)

Note: Holi on 18.03.2022 (Friday)

21.03.2022 (Monday) to
27.04.2022 (Wednesday)

Classes begin after Mid Semester break

Dispersal of classes, preparation leave 28.04.2022 (Thursday) to
and practical examination begin 08.05.2022 (Sunday)
Theory Examination Begin 09.05.2022 (Monday)

24.05.2022 (Tuesday) to
19.07.2022 (Tuesday)
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REGISTRAR

Summer Vacation

Copy to:

1. The Dean Students Welfare/The Proctor/The Dean(Examinations)/The Dean
(Admissions)

All Dean / Heads / Principals/Prof-in-Charges(all Law Centres) )\

The Chairman, Delhi University Sports Council

The Joint Registrar-PVCO/RO/Legal/Finance

The JR(SDC)/JR(Teaching)/JR(Council)/AR(Colleges)

P.S. to VC

P.S. to Dean/Colleges/Director, South Campus
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Joint Registr (Academic)
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NOTIFICATION

The Academic Calendar to be followed for the firsi vesr of Undergraduate courses -7
the academic vear 2021-22. is hereby notified for necessary compliancs &
concerned:

FIRST BATCH/FIRST SEMESTER

Commencement of Classes 2274 November, 2021 (Monday
| Preparatory  Break and  Practical | 11" March. 2022 (Fridayjto
| Exanunations | 20 March, 2022 (Sunday)
Conduet of Examinations 2= March, 2022 (Morday) io
o4tk Apnl, 2022 (Mordayj
Semester Break 05 April, 2022 (Tuesdaul @

| | D&k Apnil, 2022 [Wedinesday
[ EVEN SEMESTER (FIRST YEAR)

| Commencement of Classes | 07" Apnl, 2022 (Thursday)
: ¢ e sl 5 e —
| Preparntory  Break  and  Practioal | 26" July, 2022 Tuesday) 1c
Examinations 048 August, 2022 [Thursdag)
| Conduct of Examinations S August. 2022 [Fridayj io
22nd August 2022 |Monday)
| Semester Break 23 Auﬁfsr. e o .-._':Ps-‘-:'ﬂ;,u_r»- N

250 Apgust. 2022 [Thursdag)
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| Commencement of Next Academic Session 26 August, 2022 (Friday
Jor this barch
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REGISTRAR
Copy to:

Y. The Dean Students Welfare /The Proctor/The Dean (Examnanons: The Dea
(Acmissions), University of Deihi. Delhi {10007

All Deans; Heads{ Principals; Director / Prof-in-Chargesfall Law Centerst

The Chairman, Delhi University Sports Council/ The Director-SOL and NCWES
The Joint Registrar-VCO/ Legal/ Finance

The JR-(SDC)/JR({Teaching)/ AR{Councill/ AR(Colleges) | AR[Regisirars (Hfice]
The P.5. to VC/PVC/DC/DEC, Regstrar
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